

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
1			1.00			311.00000	311.00
		EA		62-00-12 BRUENING OTO SET/W 6 SPEC PLAIN LENS			
2			4.00			152.00000	608.00
		EA		62-31-11E ALLIGATOR SERR JAW, 8MM SATIN, DELICATE			
3			2.00			139.00000	278.00
		EA		4860-02E MICRO EAR FCPS, 3-1/2in, SERR, STR, 4MM			
4			1.00			175.00000	175.00
		EA		4860-21E MICRO EAR FCP 3-1/2in, CUP, STRAIGHT,2MM			
5			2.00			175.00000	350.00
		EA		4860-30E 3-1/4in MICRO CUPPED EAR FCP 1MM SATIN			
6			1.00			66.00000	66.00
		EA		PA77-520 EAR SYRINGE W/2TIPS&SHIELD 4OZ			
7			2.00			28.00000	56.00
		EA		GS1280 GOLDNAMERS PLASTIC EAR BASIN			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
8			2.00			51.00000	102.00
		EA		A62-13-10 AMER BUCK EAR CUR #0 ANG BLUNT			
9			6.00			51.00000	306.00
		EA		A62-13-11 AMER BUCK EAR CUR #1 ANG BLUNT			
10			2.00			51.00000	102.00
		EA		A62-13-12 AMER. BUCK EAR CUR. #2, ANG. BLUNT			
11			4.00			45.00000	180.00
		EA		62-22-10 BARON SUCTION TUBE #3 FR			
12			6.00			45.00000	270.00
		EA		62-22-15 BARON SUCTION TUBE #5 FR			
13			4.00			45.00000	180.00
		EA		62-22-20 BARON SUCTION TUBE #7 FR			
14			2.00			69.00000	138.00
		EA		62-01-60E BOUCHERON EAR SPEC ROUND SET OF 4 SZ1-4			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
15			3.00			52.00000	156.00
		EA		66-04-01E HARTMAN/VIENNA NASAL SPECULA SM 5in			
16			3.00			52.00000	156.00
		EA		66-04-02E HARTMAN/VIENNA NASAL SPECULA MED 5in			
17			3.00			52.00000	156.00
		EA		66-04-03E HARTMAN/VIENNA NASAL SPECULA LG 5in			
18			1.00			52.00000	52.00
		EA		66-04-10E HARTMAN/VIENNA NASAL SPECULA 5in INFANT			
19			1.00			165.00000	165.00
		EA		66-28-00E FORCEP, NASAL, BLAKESLEY, #0, STRAIGHT**			
20			1.00			175.00000	175.00
		EA		66-28-10E FORCEP, NASAL, BLAKESLEY, #0, 45° UP			
21			1.00			133.00000	133.00
		EA		66-32-01E DUCKBILL NASAL FORCEP 5 1/2in,STR,SERR			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
22			1.00			135.00000	135.00
		EA		66-32-11E DUCKBILL NASAL FCP, 5-1/2in SHAFT UPTURN			
23			1.00			133.00000	133.00
		EA		66-33-03E NASAL FORCEP 5 1/2in 3mm CUP STR			
24			2.00			37.00000	74.00
		EA		07-30-14E LUCAE BAYONET FCPS 5-1/2in SERRATED			
25			2.00			45.00000	90.00
		EA		09-83-08E FRAZIER SUCTION #8 FRENCH 2.67mm			
26			4.00			45.00000	180.00
		EA		09-83-10E FRAZIER SUCTION #10 FRENCH 3.33mm			
27			2.00			45.00000	90.00
		EA		09-83-12E FRAZIER SUCTION #12 FRENCH 4mm			
28			1.00			55.00000	55.00
		EA		OF190D POLITZER AIR DOUCHE DELRIN			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
29			1.00			20.00000	20.00
		EA		OF195D NASAL OLIVE TIP 18MM DELRIN stock only			
30			1.00			20.00000	20.00
		EA		OF196D NASAL OLIVE FOR OF190 21MM DEL			
31			2.00			19.00000	38.00
		EA		5829-4 LARYNG.MIRROR #4 W/DK GREEN HANDLE			
32			2.00			19.00000	38.00
		EA		5829-5 LARYNG.MIRROR #5 W/GOLD HANDLE			
33			1.00			19.00000	19.00
		EA		5829-1 LARYNG.MIRROR #1 W/RED HANDLE			
34			1.00			59.00000	59.00
		EA		SS1310 BEAVER HANDLE 3K WITH COLLET			
35			2.00			30.00000	60.00
		EA		01-27-03E KNIFE HANDLE, #3			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
36			2.00			49.00000	98.00
		EA		02-21-11E IRIS SCISSORS,DEL.CV, 4-1/2in, S/S			
37			2.00			52.00000	104.00
		EA		02-50-03E GRADLE SCISSORS SHARP PTS CVD			
38			2.00			101.00000	202.00
		EA		04-33-64E METZENBAUM SCIS.,CVD,TC 5 1/2in			
** NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
39			2.00			91.00000	182.00
		EA		02-41-62E L-BABY(KNAPP)SCIS,TC 4-1/2in CVD			
40			2.00			31.00000	62.00
		EA		06-20-12E ADSON TISSUE FCP SERRATED 4-3/4in			
41			2.00			31.00000	62.00
		EA		06-21-12E ADSON TISSUE FCPS 4-3/4in.1X2 TEETH			
42			2.00			49.00000	98.00
		EA		60-42-13E BISHOP-HARMON FCPS,3-3/8in MICRO,1x2T			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
43			4.00			39.00000	156.00
		EA		15-45-12E HALSTED MOSQ. FCP, CVD, 5in,SERRATED			
44			2.00			56.00000	112.00
		EA		A20-28-15 ANTHONY SKIN HOOK SMALL 1.5MM			
45			2.00			56.00000	112.00
		EA		A20-28-25 API SKIN HOOK SMALL 2.5MM 5in			
46			4.00			32.00000	128.00
		EA		17-55-08E BACKHAUS TOWEL CLAMP 3-1/2in			
47			2.00			32.00000	64.00
		EA		50-02-15E ALLIS TISS FCP 6in 4x5 TEETH			
48			1.00			13,500.00000	13,500.00
		EA		JM-71-2603 FLOORSTAND MICROSCOPE			
** NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
49			1.00			495.00000	495.00
		EA		APFH-70 F/O HEADLIGHT W/CABLE			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
50			1.00			5,450.00000	5,450.00
	EA			JM-FLEX-3.4 ERGOFLEX STANDARD 3.4			
** ALL SALES FINAL ON THIS ITEM **							
51			1.00			1,656.00000	1,656.00
	EA			AFS-4000 FIBER OPTIC SCOPE,4mmX0DEG, W/PROT SLV			
** NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
52			1.00			1,710.00000	1,710.00
	EA			AFS-4030 FIBER OPTIC SCOPE,4mmX30DEG W/PROT SLEEV			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
53			1.00			249.00000	249.00
	EA			APFC-225-N CABLE, FIBEROPTIC,7.5FT, 225CM SIL *****			
54			1.00			35.00000	35.00
	EA			CU-SIAKO INSTRUMENT ADAPTER STORZ/OLYMPUS			
55			1.00			35.00000	35.00
	EA			CU-SLAAO SINGLE,LIGHT SOURCE ADAPTOR,ACMI/OLYMPUS			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
56			1.00			1,849.00000	1,849.00
		EA		APFL-LED-50 API 50 WATT LED LIGHT SOURCE W/TURRET			
57			1.00			116.00000	116.00
		BX		01-22-10 KNIFE BLDS #10 STRL SS BX 100			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
58			6.00			100.00000	600.00
		BX		0106 POPE OTO-WICKS,15MM LG, 20/BOX			
59			3.00			45.00000	135.00
		EA		06102 EXTRA BEADS FOR MIRROR WARMER			
60			1.00			538.00000	538.00
		EA		06131B MIRROR WARMER - NEW DESIGN			
** ADDED TO ESTIMATE AS A PRECAUTION - CAN REMOVE IF NEEDED **							
61			3.00			64.00000	192.00
		BX		SS7120 MYRINGOTOMY,SPEAR TP 6/BX, JUVENILE SZ			
62			1.00			12.00000	12.00
		EA		PU800B-A VACUUM BOTTLE 800CC AMBER			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
63			1.00			192.00000	192.00
		BX		ET-OTDT-35-7			
				TEF DRAIN TUBE OPAQ .035"X7MM, 10/BOX			
64			1.00			25.00000	25.00
		EA		XM151002			
				API IDENTIFICATION TAPE BLUE			
65			1.00			25.00000	25.00
		EA		XM151003			
				API IDENTIFICATION TAPE GREEN			
66			1.00			25.00000	25.00
		EA		XM151004			
				API IDENTIFICATION TAPE RED			
67			1.00			25.00000	25.00
		EA		XM151005			
				API IDENTIFICATION TAPE YELLOW			
68			1.00			648.00000	648.00
		EA		USC-6L			
				ULTRA SONIC CLEANER 6L			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
69			1.00			96.00000	96.00
		EA		PW-1202			
				INSTRUMENT TRAY 12-1/4 x 7-3/4 x 2-1/4in			

** CLOSEST SIZE INSTRUMENT TRAY WE HAVE AVAILABLE TO MS-1711 **

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
70			1.00			96.00000	96.00
		EA		PW-1202-2 FLAT COVER FOR PW-1202 TRAY			
71			2.00			37.00000	74.00
		EA		18-P-10 INSTRUMENT CASE 18 POCKET, 10in TALL			
72			2.00			189.00000	378.00
		EA		AP-ENT-F2N-INTL DOUBLE FLEX CADDY			
** ADDED TO ESTIMATE AS A PRECAUTION - CAN REMOVE IF NEEDED **							
73			2.00			155.00000	310.00
		EA		AP-ENT-R2-INTL DOUBLE RIGID CADDY			
74			8.00			49.50000	396.00
		EA		MJ7021 MADACIDE-FD,GERMICIDAL, 1GAL, USA ONLY			
** MJ7021 CAN ONLY SHIP WITHIN THE UNITED STATES **							
75			1.00			1,286.00000	1,286.00
		EA		ES-A942 HIGH FREQUENCY DESICCATOR			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
76			1.00			159.00000	159.00
		EA		ES-A803 FOOTSWITCH FOR ES-A800-EU & A900			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
77			1.00			104.00000	104.00
		EA		ES-A1205A MONO FT CONTROL ADAPT FOR A942			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
78			1.00			200.00000	200.00
		EA		ES-A802EU GROUNDING PLATE AND CABLE FOR A940			
** SPECIAL ORDER NON-RETURNABLE ITEM ** CANNOT CANCEL ONCE ORDERED **							
79			1.00			103.00000	103.00
		EA		ESSE-H SUCTION HANDLE, **NEW DESIGN**			
80			1.00			47.00000	47.00
		EA		ES8008E GROUNDING CORD FOR PAD OR WRISTLET			
81			1.00			92.00000	92.00
		EA		ES1786E MONOPOLAR CORD W/ATTACHED HANDLE*			

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTHSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount
82			1.00	ESSE-6 SUCTION ELECTRODE #9 FRx6in STRAIGHT		78.00000	78.00
	EA						
83			1.00	ESSE-8-8M SUCTION ELECTRODE 8FRX8" LG CV MALLEABLE		52.00000	52.00
	EA						
84			1.00	ES1735 3/4in SCAPEL ELECTRODE		11.00000	11.00
	EA						
85			1.00	ES1741 3/8in LOOP ELECTRODE		20.00000	20.00
	EA						
86			1.00	ES1725 NEEDLE ELECTRODE		24.00000	24.00
	EA						
87			1.00	ES662-4 REUSABLE BALL ELECTRODE 4", 3/16" DIA		30.00000	30.00
	EA						

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING ANTHONY PRODUCTS, INC. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS. - CARRIE x214

*** WIRE TRANSFER FOR FULL AMOUNT HAS BEEN REC PER ACCOUNTING.

** S/H \$1,729.82

Order Verification Report



12/15/2025 2:42:38 PM

Anthony Products, Inc.
7740 Records Street
Indianapolis IN 46226
1-800-428-1610

Salesperson: I1

Tax ID 1:

Route To: 629702

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTH SHORE MED & AESTHETICS CTR
7 NORTSHORE ROAD
DEVONSHIRE
BERMUDA

Ship To: 1

ALLAIRA ANDERSON x126
NORTHSHORE MED C/O BEST DIPINTO
20 S MIDDLESEX AVE
FREIGHT FORWARDING
MONROE TOWNSHIP NJ 08831-3848
UNITED STATES

Fax:

Cust Currency: USD

Tax ID 1:

Order	Cust PO	Ship Via	Package	Prepaid	Date Order	Terms	Verification Date
C000254029	ALLAIRA ANDERSON 12/15/25	UPS Ground			12/15/2025	Advance Payment	12/15/2025
Line/Release	Request Date	U/M	Qty	Item		Unit Price	Net Amount

tholder@nmac.bm; AllairaA@ucg.bm

Sales Amount:	37,574.00
Order Disc(0.0000%)	0.00
Surcharge:	0.00
Sales Tax:	0.00
Freight:	0.00
Misc:	1,729.82
Prepaid:	0.00
Total:	39,303.82

Finance charges applied to all past due invoices, min \$1 or 2%/month.
No return or exchange accepted w/o RMA#, credit acct (no refund).
Please include INV# on remittance: Check, Visa, MC, Disc, Amex